### 990061461 11/09/2017

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD101259

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
OLAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	09/13/2017

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	OLAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	
Address:	7 Straits View,	
	#20-01 Marina One East Tower	
	Singapore 018936	
Country:	SG	
Entity Type:	PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES	
Entity Country:	SINGAPORE	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79191564

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: OLAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

**Address:** 7 Straits View,

#20-01 Marina One East Tower

Singapore 018936

Country: SG

TRADEMARK REEL: 006176 FRAME: 0045

990061461

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 006176 FRAME: 0046

**RECORDED: 11/09/2017**